
coup TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 ?FEDIEI
2 ?NROEIQ DEFINIE H2 78 78
3 ?AUPUNI IRONIQUE 5D 106 184
4 AU?+SELS PUNIS L1 33 217
5 ?AUJAZO ECULASSE 8H 74 291
6 -?AREFNG JOUEZ 2J 72 363
7 ?IXPUOI FRANGEE G7 86 449
8 IIOPU?+M EX I2 64 513
9 I?+ESTBR OPIUMS 14B 35 548
10 ?YREEVL EBRUITES O8 80 628
11 ?EAHGTE LEVOGYRE 11C 90 718
12 ?EAAMVT HERITAGE D2 76 794
13 ?RDTSEA VANTAMES 15H 86 880
14 ?TBNIWO DESASTRe M6 70 950
15 INW+LCAD BLOTs K7 54 1004
16 CILN+AHO WAD C1 37 1041
17 LO+IULKL CHINA 12A 37 1078
18 LLOU+AMT KILO F2 33 1111

AOUTE N11 22 1133


